
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2024 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (May, 2025)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes

Budgeted
Amount

（Revised)

(A)

May

(B)

May

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

15,792,000

4,317,000

20,109,000

18,054,000

3,387,000

24,343,000

1,209,000

948,000

2,018,000

4,000

32,000

606,000

311,000

402,000

44,000

917,000

9,000

－

1,042,000

13,405

98,751

112,156

7,329,513

237,982

4,368,714

100,818

133

148,248

288

1

36,535

0

0

4,358

27,274

0

0

53

16,720,129

4,488,454

21,208,582

17,910,185

3,552,318

25,021,207

1,182,652

950,462

2,046,816

4,220

32,733

578,400

312,769

394,975

52,482

931,175

8,882

6

1,044,203

105.9

104.0

105.5

99.2

104.9

102.8

97.8

100.3

101.4

105.5

102.3

95.4

100.6

98.3

119.3

101.5

98.7

－

100.2

Total for General Account 73,435,000 12,366,074 75,232,068 102.4


