## FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (May, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

		I		(111 1 1111111)	311 J C11,707
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (Revised)	May (B)	May (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withho	_	15,792,000	13,405	16,720,129	105.9
Income ≺ Self-asse tax Ta		4,317,000	98,751	4,488,454	104.0
Subto		20,109,000	112,156	21,208,582	105.5
Corporation Tax		18,054,000	7,329,513	17,910,185	99.2
Inheritance Tax		3,387,000	237,982	3,552,318	104.9
Consumption Tax		24,343,000	4,368,714	25,021,207	102.8
Liquor Tax		1,209,000	100,818	1,182,652	97.8
Tobacco Tax		948,000	133	950,462	100.3
Gasoline Tax		2,018,000	148,248	2,046,816	101.4
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		4,000	288	4,220	105.5
Aviation Fuel Tax		32,000	1	32,733	102.3
Petroleum and Coal Tax		606,000	36,535	578,400	95.4
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		311,000	0	312,769	100.6
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		402,000	0	394,975	98.3
International Tourist Tax		44,000	4,358	52,482	119.3
Customs Duty		917,000	27,274	931,175	101.5
Tonnage Tax		9,000	0	8,882	98.7
Others		_	0	6	_
Stamp Revenue		1,042,000	53	1,044,203	100.2
Total for General Account		73,435,000	12,366,074	75,232,068	102.4